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1 250299076 85686177 NARGIZ JAMAN 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 71.00 General

2 250208619 85333165 Najma parbin 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 60.20 General

3 250257063 85448893 MOHSINA MIZAN 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 60.20 General

4 250271731 85534413 Dewan Nazimul Hoque 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 60.00 General

5 250182746 85237400 BHARGABJYOTI DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 59.60 General

6 250239285 85347078 Sabina Yasmin 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 59.40 General

7 250256497 85445109 Atikul Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 59.40 General

8 250118238 85517998 SHAMNUR HUSSAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 58.80 General

9 250279307 85568865 Hasmina Parbin 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 58.60 General

10 250272377 85538464 Dewan Rijwanul Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 58.40 General

11 250209029 85151600 SANIDUL HUSSAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 57.80 General

12 250105941 85502400 Pingki Das 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 57.60 SC

13 250034219 85422408 Rashidul Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 57.40 General

14 250128754 85074194 TAHMINA PARBIN 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 56.60 General

15 250139713 85132172 ANGURI BEGUM 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 55.80 General

16 250205993 85129183 Umme Habiba Yasmin 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 55.40 General

17 250177902 85339805 AYSHA SIDDIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 55.40 General

18 250179163 85013305 AJOY RABIDAS 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 47.60 SC

19 250172644 85073122 ARNAB NOMO DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 45.00 SC

20 250186837 85690514 Rima Jasmine 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 70.80 General

21 250040580 85144350 ELIAS AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 70.60 General

22 250081769 85492160 ELIZA PARBIN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 70.60 General

23 250257976 85525748 SHAMIM AKTAR KHAN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 70.60 General

24 250177017 85418781 Shahina Khatun 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 70.40 General

25 250288409 85617847 ANJUMA BEGUM 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 70.40 General

26 250003276 85014392 Mufajjal Sheikh 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 69.80 General

27 250187598 85015921 ABDUL RASHID 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 69.40 General

28 250078441 85587985 BILKIS PARBIN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 69.40 EWS

29 250163702 85296783 Miftahul zannat 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.40 General

30 250235208 85320338 Samiul Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.40 General

31 250248726 85400048 SOHINUR EASMIN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.00 General

32 250068399 85002517 ABHILASH PODDER 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 67.60 General

33 250167602 85141197 JANIFA AKTAR 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 67.60 General

34 250236281 85327464 HIYANGI DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 67.20 General

35 250041460 85272885 Nurul Amin 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 67.00 General



Bhattadev University-University
Round 2 : NON-CUET / Class XII based Merit List

Programme: BDU-BUB02-1 : Bachelor of Science(FNMS BDU)
College/University: 105 : Barnagar College

This list is prepared by the respective college or university according to their admission policy. Composite Merit scores have been
calculated by each individual institution based on their own program-specific or discipline-specific criteria. For clarification or

additional information, applicants should contact the relevant college or university directly.
Page 2 of 4

S.No REG NO FORM NO Name Admission Scheme
Primary

Discipline (1st
Major / 1st

Minor)

Composite
Merit Score

Admission
Category

36 250134582 85306849 MOUSUMI SULTANA
HASIN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.80 General

37 250236743 85329593 MRINMOY MISHRA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.80 General

38 250010196 85540832 Pragyanjyoti Talukdar 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.60 General

39 250182391 85177054 MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.20 General

40 250189050 85402842 KAUSTAV KALITA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 65.80 General

41 250245676 85545274 abdur rouf 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 65.60 General

42 250234033 85310897 SHABINA YASMIN 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 65.40 General

43 250163572 85444188 RASHIDUL ISLAM 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 65.40 General

44 250255927 85447297 Ariful Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 65.40 General

45 250213782 85462170 Akash Ray 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 57.60 SC

46 250052830 85151056 SUMON SARKAR 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 55.00 SC

47 250257201 85578570 Hamas Ahmed 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 63.40 EWS

48 250287575 85614707 MASODUR RAHMAN 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 62.40 General

49 250284609 85598042 MUSAROF HUSSAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 61.20 General

50 250273805 85613525 Sanidul Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 61.20 General

51 250278327 85563479 ANAWARA BEGUM 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.40 General

52 250170394 85267302 Narzina Azad 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.00 General

53 250036798 85496139 SHAHANAZ PARBIN 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.00 General

54 250056913 85661271 Samirul Ali 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.00 General

55 250003494 85692932 Karimul Hoque 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.00 General

56 250084655 85255849 RAZIBUL ISLAM 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 59.00 General

57 250065406 85354549 Ahidul Islam 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 59.00 General

58 250124503 85040132 JUMAN SAUD 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 58.60 General

59 250144965 85059123 RUBUL HASAN 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 56.40 General

60 250016520 85646173 FARHAN FARDIN
RAHMAN 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 56.40 General

61 250027462 85345010 RISHAV DHAR 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 56.20 General

62 250286154 85638497 RAHUL AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 55.80 General

63 250038812 85429532 Miraj Hussain 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 54.40 General

64 250157073 85120229 FARMAN ALI 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 53.60 General

65 250004870 85454697 Sanidul Paramanik 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 53.20 General

66 250130627 85520737 RIYAZ HOQUE 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 53.20 General

67 250178929 85143727 Manjit Das 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 51.40 General

68 250262794 85485834 GONESH MANDAL 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 49.40 SC

69 250071383 85085942 KAUSHIK DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 45.60 SC

70 250037737 85248393 BAPPI ARJYA 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 44.60 SC
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71 250256164 85572596 Noor Senia Azmi 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 75.00 General

72 250271712 85585535 Sakil Hussain 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 74.60 General

73 250104411 85607655 Jahima khatun 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 73.60 General

74 250275201 85550938 Saddam Hussain 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 73.40 General

75 250280976 85591208 BILKIS PARBIN 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 72.00 General

76 250019298 85003716 Muzzamil Hoque 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 71.80 General

77 250152360 85491736 Shuhailur Rahman 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 71.60 General

78 250251939 85508010 Hosniara Khatun 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 71.60 General

79 250007193 85301409 Rukia Khatune Jannat 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 71.40 General

80 250037566 85124149 Tarip Abdulla 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 71.20 General

81 250204763 85119270 MD SANIDUL HUSSAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 71.00 General

82 250297491 85690537 Simanta Barman 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 70.80 General

83 250257877 85453903 TABASSUM AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 70.20 General

84 250003276 85024362 Mufajjal Sheikh 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 69.80 General

85 250126064 85210279 HAJER ALI 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 69.80 General

86 250202128 85102075 Mrinmoy Banikya 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 60.00 SC

87 250182028 85295050 LAKHI DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 56.60 SC

88 250099344 85015047 Chimnay Deka 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 53.60 OBC/MOBC

89 250135566 85168945 DUHITA PATHAK 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 48.20 OBC/MOBC

90 250065819 85436490 Bibak Arya 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 47.80 SC

91 250222653 85240871 Amzad Ali 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 76.20 General

92 250255093 85439060 MUNJUWARA YEASMINE 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 75.60 General

93 250255816 85442466 RIMPI BEGUM 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 75.40 General

94 250287313 85657534 Rubina Akter 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 75.00 General

95 250237249 85402167 TUNDEEP RANJAN DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 74.60 General

96 250280239 85681187 RAHIN AHMED RANA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 74.40 General

97 250016413 85051052 Jenifa Parbin 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 73.60 General

98 250209684 85156574 ASHIB AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 73.40 General

99 250190186 85342899 MASUMA RAHMAN 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 73.20 General

100 250296412 85676964 JEEMIMA SARKER 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 73.20 General

101 250291193 85638761 SALMA AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 73.00 General

102 250098208 85276002 HASINA AKTAR 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 72.60 General

103 250234866 85348459 Basid Hassan 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 72.20 General

104 250149581 85130207 ASIDUL ALI 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 71.40 General

105 250030380 85503420 Manjurul Ashique 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.60 General

106 250179510 85339426 Najma Akhtar 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.40 General
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107 250105342 85618179 JAHANGIR ALOM 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.40 General

108 250208442 85152727 Rijul Hoque 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 69.80 General

109 250258472 85528704 KANIKA RAJBONGSHI 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 67.40 SC

110 250193684 85035890 Manas pratim barman 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 66.20 OBC/MOBC

111 250110174 85114886 Gourav Sahu 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 65.60 OBC/MOBC

112 250242409 85373525 PRIYANSHU SAHA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 64.80 OBC/MOBC

113 250286127 85604884 ANKITA CHHETRY 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 64.20 OBC/MOBC

114 250254592 85435292 RIMPI RAY 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 63.00 OBC/MOBC

115 250223416 85249777 BAPUKAN RAY 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 62.20 OBC/MOBC

116 250029273 85064302 Asmit Das 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 61.80 SC

117 250080828 85396429 SUMIT DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 61.20 OBC/MOBC

118 250109310 85048402 Nikunja kowar 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 60.00 OBC/MOBC

119 250088969 85428169 SNEHA PATHAK 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 60.00 OBC/MOBC


